Clubmeisterschaft Ski - Alpin 2015

TSV Marquartstein

Team-Ergebnisliste (Standard Wertung (Alle))

# StNr Name

56
102
103

96
108
60

97
78
41

101
72
63

77
92
51

59
47
74

Pettendorf
Hammerschmid Leonie
Hammerschmid Heinz
Beck Florian
Staudach

Hoger Stefan
Schrittenlocher Daniel
Schrittenlocher Pirmin
Ubersee

StraRer Ingo

Fuchs Susanne

Fuchs Ferris
Streuntal-Siissen
Bodenstein Alex
Bodenstein Claudia
Bodenstein Emily
Piesenhausen
Althammer Steffi
Fellner Helmut
Althammer Valentin
Zentr-Alt M’stein-Freiweid
Klippel Lennart
Zeidler Paula

Klippel lvana

Donau

Hacher Hans

Hacher Hans
Niedernfels

Kuntz Alina

Maier Sale

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Nation

Jahr  Geschlech Klasse

2003 W Ul2 W-R
1970 M AK1M
1976 M AK1M
1966 M AK2M
1997 M Allg+lgd M
2003 M U12 M-R
1969 M AK2M
1970 W AK2 W
2005 M U10 M-R
1970 M AK1M
1974 W AK2 W
2002 W ul4 w
1976 W AK1 W
1965 M AK2M
2003 M uizm
2003 M U12 M-R
2004 W Uiz w
1971 W AK2 W
1972 M AK1M
2009 ™ Zwergerl M
2003 W U12 W-R
1961 M AK3 M

25.01.2015 - 15:15:33

Lauf 1
1:27.97
28.90
28.92
30.15
1:27.35
28.43
28.73
30.19
1:31.28
28.97
30.66
31.65
1:32.31
28.82
31.40
32.09
1:39.34
29.64
32.45
37.25
1:40.52
30.57
34.85
35.10

30.92
11.57

30.06
34.33

Lauf 2
1:26.90
28.76
29.03
29.11
1:27.61
28.46
28.57
30.58
1:31.82
29.57
30.74
31.51
1:31.35
28.91
30.79
31.65
1:38.88
29.64
32.49
36.75
1:40.02
30.17
34.71
35.14

30.06

30.05
32.73

Gesamt
2:54.87
57.66
57.95
59.26
2:54.96
56.89
57.30
1:00.77
3:03.10
58.54
1:01.40
1:03.16
3:03.66
57.73
1:02.19
1:03.74
3:18.22
59.28
1:04.94
1:14.00
3:20.54
1:00.74
1:09.56
1:10.24
DNF
1:00.98
11.57
DNF
1:00.11
1:07.06

Diff

+0.09

+8.23

+8.79

+23.35

+25.67
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